LDX Optronics Fiber-Coupled Laser Diodes
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW Power
Fiber Size
(um)
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
CW Power
Fiber Size
(um)
LDX-3102-445-FC 445 700mW 100 LDX-3820-808-FC 808 5600mW 200
LDX-2106-622-FC 622 105mW 100 LDX-3110-830-FC 830 1120mW 100
LDX-2205-627-FC 627 175mW 100 LDX-3105-860-FC 860 700mW 100
LDX-2310-627-FC 627 245mW 100 LDX-3110-860-FC 860 1120mW 100
LDX-2205-630-FC 630 175mW 100 LDX-3215-860-FC 860 1750mW 200
LDX-2410-630-FC 630 280mW 100 LDX-3320-860-FC 860 2310mW 200
LDX-2306-635-FC 635 210mW 100 LDX-3425-860-FC 860 2940mW 400
LDX-2410-635-FC 635 280mW 100 LDX-3530-860-FC 860 3500mW 400
LDX-2615-635-FC 635 420mW 200 LDX-3535-860-FC 860 4060mW 400
LDX-3130-635-FC 635 840mW 400 LDX-3640-860-FC 860 4620mW 400
LDX-2205-645-FC 645 175mW 100 LDX-3210-885-FC 885 1575mW 100
LDX-2410-645-FC 645 280mW 100 LDX-3515-885-FC 885 3500mW 200
LDX-2205-650-FC 650 175mW 100 LDX-3210-900-FC 900 1400mW 100
LDX-2410-650-FC 650 280mW 100 LDX-3310-915-FC 915 2100mW 100
LDX-3115-650-FC 650 700mW 200 LDX-3515-915-FC 915 3500mW 200
LDX-2305-660-FC 660 210mW 100 LDX-3310-940-FC 940 2100mW 100
LDX-2710-660-FC 660 420mW 100 LDX-3515-940-FC 940 3500mW 200
LDX-3115-660-FC 660 700mW 200 LDX-3105-980-FC 980 1050mW 100
LDX-2305-665-FC 665 210mW 100 LDX-3310-980-FC 980 2100mW 100
LDX-2710-665-FC 665 420mW 100 LDX-3515-980-FC 980 3500mW 200
LDX-3115-665-FC 665 700mW 200 LDX-3105-1064-FC 1064 1050mW 100
LDX-3230-665-FC 665 1400mW 300 LDX-3310-1064-FC 1064 2100mW 100
LDX-2405-680-FC 680 280mW 100 LDX-3515-1064-FC 1064 3500mW 200
LDX-2710-680-FC 680 525mW 100 LDX-3205-1120-FC 1120 1400mW 100
LDX-3115-680-FC 680 700mW 200 LDX-3310-1120-FC 1120 2450mW 100
LDX-3230-680-FC 680 1400mW 300 LDX-3515-1120-FC 1120 3500mW 200
LDX-2405-690-FC 690 280mW 100 LDX-3105-1210-FC 1210 1050mW 100
LDX-2710-690-FC 690 525mW 100 LDX-3210-1210-FC 1210 1400mW 100
LDX-3115-690-FC 690 770mW 200 LDX-3310-1350-FC 1350 2450mW 200
LDX-3215-730-FC 730 1400mW 200 LDX-3510-1350-FC 1350 3500mW 200
LDX-3430-730-FC 730 2800mW 300 LDX-3209-1470-FC 1470 1750mW 200
LDX-3110-750-FC 750 1050mW 100 LDX-3509-1470-FC 1470 3500mW 100
LDX-3315-750-FC 750 2100mW 200 LDX-3715-1470-FC 1470 4900mW 200
LDX-3530-750-FC 750 3500mW 300 LDX-3820-1470-FC 1470 5600mW 200
LDX-3215-760-FC 760 1400mW 200 LDX-3925-1470-FC 1470 6300mW 400
LDX-3630-760-FC 760 4200mW 300 LDX-2803-1550-FC 1550 560mW 100
LDX-3105-780-FC 780 840mW 100 LDX-3105-1550-FC 1550 700mW 100
LDX-3210-780-FC 780 1400mW 100 LDX-3110-1550-FC 1550 840mW 100
LDX-3315-780-FC 780 2100mW 200 LDX-3209-1550-FC 1550 1750mW 100
LDX-3315-795-FC 795 2100mW 200 LDX-3210-1550-FC 1550 1400mW 100
LDX-3105-808-FC 808 840mW 100 LDX-3309-1550-FC 1550 2450mW 100
LDX-3210-808-FC 808 1400mW 100 LDX-3518-1550-FC 1550 3500mW 200
LDX-3415-808-FC 808 2800mW 200 LDX-2815-1620-FC 1620 560mW 200
LDX-3740-808-FC 808 4900mW 400 LDX-3110-1850-FC 1850 700mW 100
RPMC Lasers Inc.   203 Joseph St O'Fallon MO 63366        www.rpmclasers.com